



MPB18 – Maple Pecan Blondie 120g

NUTRITION INFORMATION

Servings per package:6

Serving size: 20g

	Average Quantity per Serving	Average Quantity per 100g
Energy	353kJ	1770kJ
Protein	1.3g	6.4g
- gluten	Contains	Contains
Fat, total	4.5g	22.7g
- Saturated	2.5g	12.3g
Carbohydrate	9.5g	47.4g
-Sugars	6.9g	34.4g
Dietary fibre	0.3g	1.7g
Sodium	25mg	126mg

INGREDIENTS:

White Chocolate Chips [sugar, **vegetable fat (emulsifiers 492, 322)**, food acid (330), **whole Milk powder, emulsifiers (322)**, flavours], Sugar, **Wheat Flour, Egg, Butter [Cream], Pecan (8%)**, Salt, Vanilla Essence, Maple Flavour (0.1%), **Oil Spray [Contain soy]**.

Allergens: Egg, Milk, Soy, Tree Nuts, Wheat (gluten)

Made using equipment that is also used to process: Peanuts, Sesame

Store ambient unless hot and humid, then keep me chilled

Net Weight: 120g

Made in New Zealand

Version: 1

Date: 04/08/2021 IM

Disclaimer

Loaf have calculated the above theoretical Nutritional, Allergen and Country of Origin Labelling information based upon our assumptions and information provided directly by the customer. The customer remains responsible for the accuracy of date it provides on behalf of its suppliers. The customer is also responsible for validating that the assumptions and the resulting label recommendations are accurate through undertaking laboratory testing, as we are not aware of your other processes at store level.